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HARRISON CAREER CENTER 

2024-2025 School Calendar 

 

July ‘24 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30 31    

       
 

 

August ‘24 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

    2 5  
 

 

September ‘24 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30      

     20  
 

 

October ‘24 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28 29 30 31   

    19* 4  
 

 

November ‘24 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

    18 1  
 

 

December ‘24 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30 31     

    14 1  
 

 

January ‘25 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30 31  

    7* 14  
 

 

February ‘25 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28  

    18 1  
 

 

March ‘25 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

30 31   10* 11  
 

 

April ‘25 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 

27 28 29 30    

    16 1  
 

 

May ‘25 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

    20 1  
 

 

June ‘25 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30      

       
 

 

  No Teacher/Student   Teacher In-Service Day (no school for students) 

      

  
Holiday as per Board Policy or 

Collective Bargaining Agreement 
  First and Last Day of School 

      

  Parent-Teacher Conferences   End of Grading Period 

 

  Remote Learning Day 
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HARRISON CAREER CENTER 

Belmont-Harrison Vocational School District 

2024-2025 School Year 
 

Monday, August 19   In-Service-Teacher Meeting Day (1) (11:00-6:15) 

Tuesday, August 20   In-Service-Teacher Meeting Day (2) 

Monday, August 26   First Day for Students   

Monday, September 2  Labor Day 

Friday, October 25   End First Grading Period 

Friday, November 1   Issue Grade Cards 

Tuesday, November 26  Fall Advisory Committee Meetings completed 

Wednesday, November 27  Parent-Teacher Conferences (no classes) 

Thursday, November 28  Thanksgiving Day (Holiday) 

Friday, November 29   Thanksgiving Vacation (no classes) 

Monday, December 2   Professional Development Day/Remote Learning 

Monday, Dec 23-Wed, January 1 Winter Vacation (no classes) 

Tuesday, December 24  Holiday for all Staff 

Wednesday, December 25  Holiday for all Staff 

Wednesday, January 1  Holiday for all Staff 

Thursday, January 2   Classes Resume 

Friday, January 10   End Second Grading Period  

Friday, January 17   Issue Grade Cards 

Monday, January 20   Martin Luther King Day (Holiday all staff) 

Friday, February 14   Professional Development Day/Remote Learning 

Monday, February 17   President’s Day (no classes) 

Tuesday, February 18  Parent-Teacher Conferences 

Friday, March 14   End Third Grading Period 

Friday, March 21   Issue Grade Cards 

Monday April 14-Friday, March 18 Spring Break (no classes) 

Friday, April 18   Good Friday (Holiday for all staff) 

Monday, April 21   Remote Learning Day, Staff Reports 

Monday, May 5   Spring Advisory Committee Meetings 

Monday, May 27   Memorial Day (Holiday) 

Wednesday, May 28   Last Day for Seniors 

Wednesday, May 28   Senior Certificate Ceremony 

Thursday, May 29   Last Day for All Students 

Friday, May 30   Teacher In-Service (3) 

Friday, June 6    Issue Grade Cards 

Grading  Report Cards  Student     Days  Due 

Period   Issued   Attendance  Hours    Teachers 

8/26-10/25  11/1   44+2   276  46 

10/28-1/10  1/17   44+1   270  45 

1/13-3/14  3/21   42+1   258  43 

3/17-5/29  6/6   48   288  49 

     TOTAL: 178+4=182  1092  183  

Make up hours/days due:  Remote Learning Options, District Contingency Plan:  May 

30, June 2, etc… as needed 

 

Teacher Report Day will follow the last student day of school. 

 

       Board Approval:  May 20, 2024 
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